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TOURRE (Joyeuse)

REYNOUARD (Tournon)

OFFICE

BOURNAC (Annonay)

PAYET (Lamastre)

PASTRE (Aubenas)

PANTOUSTIER (Joyeuse)

ALVES PEREIRA (Annonay)

FENOUIL (Aubenas)

POULAILLON (Annonay)

GLEYZE (Le Teil)

OFFICE

CHARBONNIER (Aubenas)

SURMIAK (Tournon)

VAUX (Annonay)

FONTANEL (Lamastre)

OFFICE

AUTHOUARD (Le Teil)

MUNIER (Lamastre)

DESSALES (Tournon)

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1ère PARTIE 2ème PARTIE Barrages

1


